 E 1
True RMS current and voltage transducer
for alternating and direct signals  CPL35L
• RMS measures AC + DC: Dc to 440Hz
PWM, phase angle variations,
wave train, high level harmonics signals
• Multi-sensor input current:
Shunt, transformer, Rogowski coil,

of application: measurement, protection, control. The second analog output allows simultaneous measurement
of voltage and current in total isolation.
Version and order code:
CPL35L 1 analog output, 1A/5A/shunt and voltage inputs
CPL35L/R1 + 1 relay
CPL35L/R2 + 2 relays
CPL35L/R3 + 3 relays
CPL35L/S2 2 analog outputs
CPL35L/CMTCP Ethernet link, Modbus TCP
CPL35L/CM RS485 link, Modbus RTU
CPL35L-Rogo   Input for Rogowski coil sensor
Type: Rogoflex LT (Up to 2000 Arms )
CPL35L-Hall   + Input option for split-core Hall effect sensor (Hco type)
Note : all options are cumulative (except communication et analog output)
Synoptic
Associated current sensors
shunt  current transformer  Hall effect sensor   Rogowski coil
A
C
D
C
+
A
C
4/20mA
relay
RS485
Ethernet
User handbook ->
E 2
90 days accuracy (20 °C +/- 2 °C)  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 On account of the constant technologies and standards evolution, LOREME keeps the possibility to modify the specifications of the included products without notice.
INPUT